
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 733 Coene Lars                KAAG  14.07m   02  
 2 827 De Cock Jelte             ACG   10.14m   02  
 3 1775 Callaert Ghildekin        OPW   9.99m   02  
 4 1783 De Win Arno               VITA  7.89m   02  
 5 309 Delvaux Jossua            ATH   7.68m  M95 02  
 6 822 Gerain Jonas              ACG   7.30m   03  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 733 Coene Lars                KAAG  55.29m   02  
 2 827 De Cock Jelte             ACG   51.54m   02  
 3 806 D'hondt Jonas             DCLA  38.58m   02  
 4 1783 De Win Arno               VITA  28.77m   02  
 5 309 Delvaux Jossua            ATH   25.64m  M95 02  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=13:47 
Reeks:1 
 0 903 Devooght Theo             DEIN  24.96m   03  
 0 1783 De Win Arno               VITA  28.18m   02  
 0 898 Devooght Victor           DEIN  28.55m   02  
 0 309 Delvaux Jossua            ATH   37.10m  M95 02  
 0 449 Van Dycke Jordan          CSF   41.90m  M95 03  
 0 806 D'hondt Jonas             DCLA  42.01m   02  
 0 827 De Cock Jelte             ACG   50.96m   02  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 3306 Vander Schelde Wietse     RCT   13.37m   00  
 2 3590 Vanmolecot Sam            DCLA  11.45m   00  
 3 2412 Livis Dany                ATH   8.39m  M95 01  
 4 3065 Van Lierde Jordy          ACG   5.88m   01  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=13:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 3590 Vanmolecot Sam            DCLA  36.12m   00  
 2 3306 Vander Schelde Wietse     RCT   36.08m   00  
 3 2412 Livis Dany                ATH   22.80m  M95 01  
 4 3065 Van Lierde Jordy          ACG   19.75m   01  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=14:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 3306 Vander Schelde Wietse     RCT   42.48m   00  
 2 2412 Livis Dany                ATH   23.22m  M95 01  
 3 3065 Van Lierde Jordy          ACG   20.18m   01  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=14:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 662 Vereecken Sven            VS    11.44m   98  
 2 95 Vandenbossche Thomas      ACLE  9.43m  M95 98  
 3 524 Dhondt Ruben              ACG   9.28m   99  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 662 Vereecken Sven            VS    30.43m   98  
 2 95 Vandenbossche Thomas      ACLE  18.84m  M95 98  
  524 Dhondt Ruben              ACG       NG     99  



 
speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=17:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 662 Vereecken Sven            VS    42.19m   98  
 2 95 Vandenbossche Thomas      ACLE  34.77m  M95 98  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 3105 Huhn Anatole              OEH   10.66m   96  
 2 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  8.74m   97  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 9001 Van den Hauwe Robin             36.24m      00  
 2 3138 Willemyns Dylan           OEH   34.29m   94  
 3 3392 Stroobant Sammy           VITA  32.30m   90  
 4 3105 Huhn Anatole              OEH   30.45m   96  
 5 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  28.34m   97  
 
speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=17:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 1590 Boa Michael               CSF   58.34m   95  
 2 2148 De Busscher Jonas         DEIN  56.54m   96  
 3 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  35.80m   97  
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=17:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 5934 Morret Michael            LEBB  10.94m   69  
 2 5713 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  8.00m   68  
 3 5251 Schietecatte Wim          ACG   7.82m   69  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 7359 Longeval Fernand          USTA  9.05m   48  
 2 5819 Wylleman Marc             STAX  8.35m   48  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 6998 Peetrain Filip            OEH   46.68m   74  
 2 5934 Morret Michael            LEBB  26.28m   69  
 3 5713 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  23.17m   68  
 4 5251 Schietecatte Wim          ACG   21.77m   69  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=18:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 7359 Longeval Fernand          USTA  29.47m   48  
 2 5819 Wylleman Marc             STAX  28.87m   48  
 
speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 5713 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  40.72m   68  
 2 5251 Schietecatte Wim          ACG   22.91m   69  
 
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 6057 Wyns Jean-Luc             OEH   29.60m   62  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=16:00 



Reeks:1 
 1 7359 Longeval Fernand          USTA  31.82m   48  
 2 5819 Wylleman Marc             STAX  23.34m   48  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 363 Vandermeulen Alodie       ATH   10.97m  W95 03  
 2 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi      ASVO  10.72m   02  
 3 1543 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  10.21m   03  
 4 389 Poot Elise                USTA  9.31m  W95 02  
 5 921 Servaes Laura             RCG   8.77m   02  
 6 811 Dumax Chloe               ACLE  7.78m  W95 02  
 7 1472 Eeckhout Sarah            ACG   7.28m   03  
 8 585 Rozas zabalo Soumaya      ACLE  6.48m  W95 03  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 1543 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  30.82m   03  
 2 363 Vandermeulen Alodie       ATH   24.93m  W95 03  
 3 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi      ASVO  23.45m   02  
 4 921 Servaes Laura             RCG   22.19m   02  
 5 389 Poot Elise                USTA  20.99m  W95 02  
 6 1194 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   19.24m   03  
 7 1472 Eeckhout Sarah            ACG   18.37m   03  
 8 585 Rozas zabalo Soumaya      ACLE  16.66m  W95 03  
 9 1323 Huvenne Lotte             ACP   15.09m   03  
 10 811 Dumax Chloe               ACLE  14.72m  W95 02  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 921 Servaes Laura             RCG   34.29m   02  
 2 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi      ASVO  31.19m   02  
 3 363 Vandermeulen Alodie       ATH   28.96m  W95 03  
 4 1323 Huvenne Lotte             ACP   28.73m   03  
 5 389 Poot Elise                USTA  26.51m  W95 02  
 6 1194 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   20.63m   03  
 7 811 Dumax Chloe               ACLE  18.08m  W95 02  
 8 1472 Eeckhout Sarah            ACG   18.02m   03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=15:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 3429 Oste Helena               ACG   8.21m   01  
 2 2607 Iwens Kelly               ACLE  5.64m  W95 00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=14:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 3121 Boeykens Maren            LAT   27.99m   00  
 2 3206 Kerckhoven Maya           ACP   21.75m   01  
 3 3429 Oste Helena               ACG   20.46m   01  
 4 2607 Iwens Kelly               ACLE  16.34m  W95 00  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 3206 Kerckhoven Maya           ACP   22.45m   01  
 2 2607 Iwens Kelly               ACLE  15.15m  W95 00  
 3 3429 Oste Helena               ACG   14.16m   01  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=16:11 



Reeks:1 
 1 804 Steur Tyra                HAC   11.42m   98  
 2 92 Fastenaekens Charlotte    ACLE  5.38m  W95 98  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 804 Steur Tyra                HAC   36.88m   98  
 2 626 Wyns Manon                OEH   32.43m   99  
 3 92 Fastenaekens Charlotte    ACLE  14.11m  W95 98  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=16:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 626 Wyns Manon                OEH   34.78m   99  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=16:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   11.71m   92  
 2 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   8.36m   90  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=15:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   38.93m   92  
 2 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   32.48m   90  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=16:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   23.63m   90  
 
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 2728 Francq Anne Marie         USTA  7.07m  W95 76  
 2 3750 Hendrickx Els             ACG   6.29m   70  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=16:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 4478 Geerts Myriam             OEH   8.92m   66  
 2 4022 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  8.61m   51  
 3 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  8.21m   58  
 4 4326 Pletinckx Carine          ACG   8.19m   65  
 5 3751 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   4.95m   49  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=18:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 4478 Geerts Myriam             OEH   24.40m   66  
 2 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  21.61m   58  
 3 3750 Hendrickx Els             ACG   21.30m   70  
 4 2728 Francq Anne Marie         USTA  16.72m  W95 76  
 5 4326 Pletinckx Carine          ACG   13.53m   65  
 6 3751 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   13.47m   49  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50╔70 Mas Dames  Uur=15:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 4022 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  23.31m   51  
 2 4379 Willems Godelieve         VOLH  18.15m   58  
 3 4326 Pletinckx Carine          ACG   14.34m   65  
 4 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  13.57m   58  
 5 3751 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   8.43m   49  
 



speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 2728 Francq Anne Marie         USTA  19.97m  W95 76  
 2 3965 Vervaeke Sofie            ASVO  19.75m   72  
 3 3750 Hendrickx Els             ACG   12.15m   70  
 


